ElectronicsElectronicsFeaturesFeatures
Sheet 42.0Sheet 42.0
Emergency Lighting UnitsEmergency Lighting UnitsPhoenix 6 and 12 volt, 28-100 Watt Plastic6 and 12 volt, 28-100 Watt Plastic
The PHOENIX series provides a compact,
self - contained emergency lighting unit with
the ability to power remote fixture loads. An
injection molded ABS housing with a warm
beige finish provides a durable,

Phoenix
P2E28 - -PW TD
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
Model No.
P2E28
P2E50
P2E100
P4E50
P4E100
Lighting Heads
REAR MTG.
HOLES #8 SCREW
5”50 WATT
UNIT
14” TOTAL
HEIGHT
8”
3”
12-1/2”
100 WATT
UNIT
11”
5/8”
Test Switch
and Status Indicator
50 Watt and 100 Watt 6 or 12 Volt Unit
Dimensions
Phoenix
Capacity VDC/W
6 Volt 28 Watt
6 Volt 50 Watt
6 Volt 100 Watt
12 Volt 50 Watt
12 Volt 100 Watt
Battery Type
Lead Calcium
Lead Calcium
Lead Calcium
Lead Calcium
Lead Calcium
           Capacity in Watts
1-1/2 Hrs
28w
54w
100w
54w
100w
2 Hrs
20w
38w
66w
38w
66w
3 Hrs
16w
30w
45w
30w
45w
Operating Characteristics
PW67    Standard 6 Volt, 7 Watt Unit Lamphead
PW129  Standard 12 Volt, 9 Watt Unit Lamphead
       For additional Lighting Heads refer to
       Lamp Selection Guide 80.1 - P series - W, S or H lamps
Note: 25 Watt Maximum Lamp
Options
WG5  Wire Guard
TD     15 Minute Time Delay
C        3 ft Conductor Cord and Plug
Type No:
Approved By: